
Games/Puzzles by Title A to Z 
# Lot Game/Puzzle Title
77 61 2040 American Insurgency
72 17 7 Wonders
16 29 Adventure Maximus
12 2 Alien Frontiers + Upgrade pack
39 35 Alma Mater
27 30 Ascension Curse of the Golden Isle
57 38 Bang! The Dice Game
19 53 Bardsung
21 75 Battle at Kemble's Cascade
16 29 Battle of the Sexes
53 83 Battlecon: Fate of the Indines
17 33 Binding of Isaac Four Souls 1st
    edition
40 49 Blood of an Englishman
52 78 Boss Monster
75 18 Call to Adventure
50 56 Campaign Manager 2008
38 31 Castle Panic Deluxe
69 40 Castles of Mad King Ludwig + 
    expansions & organizer
56 26 City of Kings (NIS)
81 37 Cloudspire
47 25 Codenames Pictures
39 35 Coimbra
70 59 CoraQuest
46 13 Cranium Wow
40 49 Crypt 
4 21 Curious Cargo
52 78 Dune Betrayal (NIS)
52 78 Exiled Legends
84 73 Fallout Shelter
57 38 Firefly Out to the Black
51 69 Flip City (NIS)
26 23 Fort
13 8 Fortune & Glory
57 38 Fox in the Forest
52 78 Friday
47 25 Fun Facts
63 15 Funglish
57 38 Fuse
44 82 Galactic Strike Force
45 5 Genotype
26 23 Get on Board New York & London
59 57 Gloomhaven
31 67 Gloomhaven Jaws of the Lion
58 51 Goonies: Never Say Die
53 83 Guardians
78 19 Guardian's Call
36 12 Hacker
51 69 Harbour (NIS)
42 68 Harry Potter Hogwart's Battle
37 24 Haspelknecht

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title
35 45 Hellenica + Leaders & Legends exp 
83 64 Imperial Struggle
76 42 Last Light
30 54 Lawyer Up + Godfather & Witch Trial
     expansions
29 47 Legends of Sleepy Hallow + Ghost of 
    Tarry Town exp
22 80 Life The Simpsons
8 52 Lincoln's War
26 23 Lotus
20 66 Machi Koro Bright Lights, Big City
5 28 Marvel United base game + Enter 
    the Spider-verse
64 27 Masters of Renaissance 
49 50 Medium
52 78 Mind, The
47 25 Monikers
11 79 Monopoly Playmaster
15 22 Monster Expedition
48 36 Mosaic + Wars & Disasters expansion
7 46 Munchkin Deluxe
68 16 Nancy Drew Mystery at Magnolia
    Gardens
8 52 Nevsky (NIS)
14 10 Newton
57 38 One Night Ultimate Werewolf
62 20 Paint the Roses
70 59 Pandemic Iberia
10 74 Patchwork
61 84 Pathfinder Mummy's Mask
77 61 Peloponnesian War
15 22 Pick-A-Pepper
64 27 Pioneer Days
80 62 Planted
2 7 Police Precinct 2nd edition + promo
    cards
54 6 Power Grid
57 38 Project Airlock
23 3 Prowler's Passage
79 43 Pursuit of Happiness
71 72 Puzzles 2 1000 piece
32 76 Puzzles 2 Caraval (YA series) (NIS)
67 71 Puzzles 3 Buffalo 1000 piece
60 70 Puzzles 3 by Josephine Wall 1000 
    piece
23 3 Queen's Necklace
40 49 Quests of Valeria
4 21 Raptor
1 1 Realm of Sand
52 78 Red Scare Redux
73 41 Robinson Crusoe
55 14 Robot or Not
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# Lot Game/Puzzle Title
16 29 Robotech Cyclone Run
74 60 Roll Player Adventures (NIS)
57 38 Run, Cowboy, Run!
6 32 Salton Sea
18 48 Scythe Modular gameboard
34 4 Shaolia
27 30 Shores of Tripoli
52 78 Siege Storm
66 58 Skymines
41 55 Skytear Horde
82 63 Sleeping Gods
9 65 Smash-Up + Pretty, Pretty expansion
25 11 Snakesss
44 82 Space Cadets
24 44 Spring & Autumn + Minis exp (NIS)
51 69 Star Trek Fluxx
33 81 Star Wars Chess Saga Edition
33 81 Star Wars Risk Clone Wars Edition
33 81 Star Wars Trivial Pursuit DVD Saga Ed
80 62 Stardew Valley
65 39 Suburbia Collectors edition
3 9 Take Off!
50 56 Terracotta Army 
49 50 The Crew: Quest for Planet Nine
37 24 Through the Ages
84 73 Thunder Road Vandetta
16 29 Trapwords
50 56 Twilight Struggle
47 25 Unspeakable Words
43 77 Wizard Kittens + Magical Monsters 
    expansion
28 34 WoW Wrath of the Lich King

Next Game Night: Sat, July 13
Next Game Day: Sun, June 23

Open Sundays 11 am to 6 pm 

Game with us In-Store!  
• Sundays from noon to 6 pm!
• 2nd Saturday of Every Month

6 pm til 11 pm 

Rent Games!
Try Before You Buy in the comfort
   of your own home.

Want something not on the shelf?
We do special orders.



Lots by Approximate Auction Order

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title(s)
1 1 Realm of Sand
2 7 Police Precinct 2nd edition
3 9 Take Off!
4 21 Raptor, Curious Cargo
5 28 Marvel United base game + Enter the Spider-verse
6 32 Salton Sea
7 46 Munchkin Deluxe
8 52 Nevsky, Lincoln's War
9 65 Smash-Up + Pretty, Pretty expansion
10 74 Patchwork
11 79 Monopoly Playmaster
12 2 Alien Frontiers + Upgrade pack
13 8 Fortune & Glory
14 10 Newton
15 22 Pick-A-Pepper, Monster Expedition
16 29 Battle of the Sexes, Trapwords, Adventure Maximus, 
     Robotech Cyclone Run
17 33 Binding of Isaac Four Souls 1st edition
18 48 Scythe Modular gameboard
19 53 Bardsung
20 66 Machi Koro Bright Lights, Big City
21 75 Battle at Kemble's Cascade
22 80 Life The Simpsons
23 3 Prowler's Passage, Queen's Necklace
24 44 Spring & Autumn + Minis expansion (NIS)
25 11 Snakesss
26 23 Fort, Lotus, Get on Brand
27 30 Shores of Tripoli, Ascension Curse of the Golden Isle
28 34 WoW Wrath of the Lich King
29 47 Legends of Sleepy Hallow + Ghost of Tarry Town exp
30 54 Lawyer Up + Godfather & Witch Trial expansions
31 67 Gloomhaven Jaws of the Lion
32 76 Puzzles 2 Caraval (YA series) (NIS)
33 81 Star Wars Risk, Star Wars Chess, Star Wars Trivial Pursuit DVD
34 4 Shaolia
35 45 Hellenica + Leaders & Legends expansion
36 12 Hacker
37 24 Haspelknecht, Through the Ages
38 31 Castle Panic Deluxe
39 35 Alma Mater, Coimbra
40 49 Crypt, Blood of an Englishman, Quests of Valeria
41 55 Skytear Horde
42 68 Harry Potter Hogwart's Battle
43 77 Wizard Kittens + Magical Monsters expansion
44 82 Galactic Strike Force, Space Cadets
45 5 Genotype
46 13 Cranium Wow
47 25 Fun Facts, Codenames Pictures, Monikers, Unspeakable Words
48 36 Mosaic + Wars & Disasters expansion
49 50 Medium, The Crew: Quest for Planet Nine
50 56 Terracotta Army, Twilight Struggle, Campaign Manager 2008
51 69 Star Trek Fluxx, Flip City, Harbour

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title(s)
52 78 7 small games: Boss Monster, Dune Betrayal, Exiled Legends, 
     Friday, The Mind, Red Scare Redux, Siege Storm
53 83 Guardians, Battlecon: Fate of the Indines
54 6 Power Grid
55 14 Robot or Not
56 26 City of Kings (NIS)
57 38 Small Box games (7): Bang! The Dice Game, Firefly: Out to the 
     Black, Fox in the Forest, Fuse, One Night Ultimate Werewolf, 
     Project Airlock, Run Cowboy Run
58 51 Goonies: Never Say Die
59 57 Gloomhaven
60 70 Puzzles 3 by Josephine Wall 1000 piece
61 84 Pathfinder Mummy's Mask
62 20 Paint the Roses
63 15 Funglish
64 27 Pioneer Days, Masters of Renasaince
65 39 Suburbia Collectors edition
66 58 Skymines
67 71 Puzzles 3 Buffalo 1000 piece
68 16 Nancy Drew Mystery at Magnolia Gardens
69 40 Castles of Mad King Ludwig + expansions & organizer
70 59 Pandemic Iberia, CoraQuest
71 72 Puzzles 2 1000 piece: Colorful Pottery, Fox Glove Cottage
72 17 7 Wonders
73 41 Robinson Crusoe
74 60 Roll Player Adventures (NIS)
75 18 Call to Adventure
76 42 Last Light
77 61 Peleponnesian War, 2040 American Insurgency
78 19 Guardian's Call
79 43 Pursuit of Happiness
80 62 Stardew Valley, Planted
81 37 Cloudspire
82 63 Sleeping Gods
83 64 Imperial Struggle
84 73 Thunder Road Vendetta, Fallout Shelter
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Here Be Books & Games

Rent Games for 3 or 7 Days

Address:     810 Travelers Blvd, Ste A2, Summerville 
Hours:         Tues, Wed, Fri, Sat & Sun 11am to 6pm
Call/Text:   (843) 695-1498           Web:  https://herebe.games

Here Be Books & Games

• 80+ Games to choose from!
• Try Before You Buy for FREE!

When you return your rental & buy a new copy of the same 
game, we‛ll apply your rental fee towards your purchase.*
    * Does not include late fees or reorgainzation fees.

• Rates starting at $3.


